Team Rankings

Force Refresh

© 00 N o o b w N =

A D DN D D OWOWO®WOWWWWWWNN N NN NDNNDNN =2 2 A
A O N =, O © O N OO o0 N = O ©W 0o N o o> OWN =, o ©Ww 00 N o o b~ w N =2 O

Varsity Ranking

Team Name

Horace Mann KM

BOW PL
Trinity BL
Menlo Atherton WF

Menlo Atherton DG

Menlo Atherton NB

Friends OB
Stuyvesant RC
Bard Queens CM

Menlo Atherton KK

Stuyvesant C
BOW L
Trinity YL

BOW ZL

Trinity CV
Stuyvesant HB
Berkeley WW
Carmel Valley DG

Stuyvesant SC
DWB JW
Friends MN
Packer MV
Trinity ML
Packer LM
Taft ZN
Stuyvesant SH
Stuyvesant TM
Menlo GG
Trinity KK
Trinity SL
Trinity KM
Valenica PV
Friends JL
BOW BB
Menlo SY
BOW XL
Edgemont EP
El Cerrito MM
Friends TK
BOW GK
Menlo Atherton GS

El Cerrito AT
Trinity HM
Taft CM

Wins Speaks
279.50
278.50
281.00
275.00
271.00
270.50
268.00
267.00
267.00
225.33
274.50
273.00
266.00
265.50
265.50
265.00
264.00
263.00
262.50
262.00
261.50

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 260.50
3 260.00
3 258.50
3 258.13
3 258.00
3 258.00
2 268.50
2 265.50
2 265.50
2 264.50
2 262.00
2 262.00
2 261.00
2 258.50
2 258.13
2 257.50
2 257.50
2 256.00
2 255.50
2 254.00
2 251.50
2 213.50
2

103.00

Ranks
15.00
17.00
17.00
20.00
22.00
18.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
23.00
22.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
25.00
21.00
27.00
24.00
23.75
24.00
24.00
28.00
24.00
25.00
27.50
23.00
27.00
22.00
24.00
27.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
30.00
28.00
30.00
26.00
28.00
25.00
28.00
28.00
26.00
30.00
29.00

Tiebreaker
Speaks
Wins
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Ranks
Speaks
Wins
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Ranks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Ranks
Wins
Speaks
Ranks
Speaks
Speaks
Ranks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Ranks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Wins

- %

© 00 N O o b w BN

N N N DN N NN NN 2 23 2O o o a4 a4 a
&%C—*\)g@m\]mmpmw—\o@m\l@mthAO

Novice Ranking

Team Name

Bard Queens CM

BOW L

Trinity YL
Trinity CV
DWB JW
Friends MN
Packer MV
Trinity ML
Packer LM
Taft ZN
Stuyvesant SH
Stuyvesant TM
Trinity KK
Trinity SL
Trinity KM
Valenica PV
BOW XL
Edgemont EP
El Cerrito MM
Friends TK
BOW GK
Menlo Atherton GS

Trinity HM

Taft CM

Friends L
Friends RN
Friends IT

Grace Church BL

Forest Hills K
Edgemont RS
Trinity SS
Forest Hills JH

MVA B

Wins Speaks
267.00
273.00
266.00
265.50
262.00
261.50
260.50
260.00
258.50
258.13
258.00
258.00
265.50
265.50
264.50
262.00
258.13
257.50
257.50
256.00
255.50
254.00
213.50

N N N NN N N N N N N DN WO WO W W W W w w w w w P&

103.00
1 270.00
1 255.00
1 252.50
1 251.50

—_—

201.00
242.50
150.00
148.50

o O O O

148.00

Ranks
20.00
23.00
22.00
25.00
24.00
24.00
28.00
24.00
25.00
27.50
23.00
27.00
24.00
27.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
26.00
28.00
25.00
28.00
28.00
30.00
29.00
24.00
27.00
32.00
31.00
26.50
35.00
33.00
35.00
28.00

Tiebreaker
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Ranks
Wins
Ranks
Speaks
Speaks
Ranks
Speaks
Ranks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Wins
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks


http://104.131.94.125/cache_refresh?key=team_rankings&next=/team/ranking/
http://104.131.94.125/team/924
http://104.131.94.125/team/897
http://104.131.94.125/team/899
http://104.131.94.125/team/891
http://104.131.94.125/team/915
http://104.131.94.125/team/927
http://104.131.94.125/team/922
http://104.131.94.125/team/909
http://104.131.94.125/team/895
http://104.131.94.125/team/928
http://104.131.94.125/team/934
http://104.131.94.125/team/936
http://104.131.94.125/team/920
http://104.131.94.125/team/931
http://104.131.94.125/team/901
http://104.131.94.125/team/910
http://104.131.94.125/team/943
http://104.131.94.125/team/917
http://104.131.94.125/team/947
http://104.131.94.125/team/902
http://104.131.94.125/team/913
http://104.131.94.125/team/919
http://104.131.94.125/team/905
http://104.131.94.125/team/911
http://104.131.94.125/team/921
http://104.131.94.125/team/893
http://104.131.94.125/team/907
http://104.131.94.125/team/930
http://104.131.94.125/team/929
http://104.131.94.125/team/940
http://104.131.94.125/team/933
http://104.131.94.125/team/918
http://104.131.94.125/team/894
http://104.131.94.125/team/888
http://104.131.94.125/team/946
http://104.131.94.125/team/892
http://104.131.94.125/team/903
http://104.131.94.125/team/926
http://104.131.94.125/team/889
http://104.131.94.125/team/906
http://104.131.94.125/team/948
http://104.131.94.125/team/938
http://104.131.94.125/team/890
http://104.131.94.125/team/939
http://104.131.94.125/team/895
http://104.131.94.125/team/936
http://104.131.94.125/team/920
http://104.131.94.125/team/901
http://104.131.94.125/team/902
http://104.131.94.125/team/913
http://104.131.94.125/team/919
http://104.131.94.125/team/905
http://104.131.94.125/team/911
http://104.131.94.125/team/921
http://104.131.94.125/team/893
http://104.131.94.125/team/907
http://104.131.94.125/team/929
http://104.131.94.125/team/940
http://104.131.94.125/team/933
http://104.131.94.125/team/918
http://104.131.94.125/team/892
http://104.131.94.125/team/903
http://104.131.94.125/team/926
http://104.131.94.125/team/889
http://104.131.94.125/team/906
http://104.131.94.125/team/948
http://104.131.94.125/team/890
http://104.131.94.125/team/939
http://104.131.94.125/team/916
http://104.131.94.125/team/937
http://104.131.94.125/team/914
http://104.131.94.125/team/898
http://104.131.94.125/team/908
http://104.131.94.125/team/896
http://104.131.94.125/team/912
http://104.131.94.125/team/925
http://104.131.94.125/team/923

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Team Name

Friends L

Menlo K

Menlo NM
Friends RN
Friends IT

Grace Church BL

Forest Hills K
Trinity RR
Edgemont RS
Trinity SS
Forest Hills JH

MVA B
Trinity BH

Carmel Valley GF

Wins Speaks

—_—

o O O o o o

270.00
258.00
257.00
255.00
252.50
251.50
201.00
104.00
242.50
150.00
148.50
148.00
0.00

0.00

MIT-TAB, published under the MIT License by Joey Lynch and Julia Boortz

Ranks

24.00
29.00
25.00
27.00
32.00
31.00
26.50
33.00
35.00
33.00
35.00
28.00
35.00
35.00

Tiebreaker

Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Wins
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Speaks
Coin flip
N/A

Need help? Check out the documentation.



http://104.131.94.125/team/939
http://104.131.94.125/team/916
http://104.131.94.125/team/935
http://104.131.94.125/team/945
http://104.131.94.125/team/937
http://104.131.94.125/team/914
http://104.131.94.125/team/898
http://104.131.94.125/team/908
http://104.131.94.125/team/904
http://104.131.94.125/team/896
http://104.131.94.125/team/912
http://104.131.94.125/team/925
http://104.131.94.125/team/923
http://104.131.94.125/team/932
http://104.131.94.125/team/944
https://mit-tab.readthedocs.io/

