Team Rankings

Force Refresh

Varsity Ranking

#	Team Name	Wins	Speaks	Ranks	Tiebreaker
1	Horace Mann KM	5	279.50	15.00	Speaks
2	BOW PL	5	278.50	17.00	Wins
3	Trinity BL	4	281.00	17.00	Speaks
4	Menlo Atherton WF	4	275.00	20.00	Speaks
5	Menlo Atherton DG	4	271.00	22.00	Speaks
6	Menlo Atherton NB	4	270.50	18.00	Speaks
7	<u>Friends OB</u>	4	268.00	20.00	Speaks
8	Stuyvesant RC	4	267.00	19.00	Ranks
9	Bard Queens CM	4	267.00	20.00	Speaks
10	Menlo Atherton KK	4	225.33	23.00	Wins
11	Stuyvesant C	3	274.50	22.00	Speaks
12	BOW L	3	273.00	23.00	Speaks
13	Trinity YL	3	266.00	22.00	Speaks
14	BOW ZL	3	265.50	22.00	Ranks
15	Trinity CV	3	265.50	25.00	Speaks
16	Stuyvesant HB	3	265.00	21.00	Speaks
17	Berkeley WW	3	264.00	27.00	Speaks
18	Carmel Valley DG	3	263.00	24.00	Speaks
19	Stuyvesant SC	3	262.50	23.75	Speaks
20	DWB JW	3	262.00	24.00	Speaks
21	Friends MN	3	261.50	24.00	Speaks
22	Packer MV	3	260.50	28.00	Speaks
23	Trinity ML	3	260.00	24.00	Speaks
24	Packer LM	3	258.50	25.00	Speaks
25	Taft ZN	3	258.13	27.50	Speaks
26	Stuyvesant SH	3	258.00	23.00	Ranks
27	Stuyvesant TM	3	258.00	27.00	Wins
28	Menlo GG	2	268.50	22.00	Speaks
29	Trinity KK	2	265.50	24.00	Ranks
30	Trinity SL	2	265.50	27.00	Speaks
31	Trinity KM	2	264.50	25.00	Speaks
32	Valenica PV	2	262.00	25.00	Ranks
33	Friends JL	2	262.00	26.00	Speaks
34	BOW BB	2	261.00	30.00	Speaks
35	Menlo SY	2	258.50	28.00	Speaks
36	BOW XL	2	258.13	30.00	Speaks
37	Edgemont EP	2	257.50	26.00	Ranks
38	El Cerrito MM	2	257.50	28.00	Speaks
39	<u>Friends TK</u>	2	256.00	25.00	Speaks
40	BOW GK	2	255.50	28.00	Speaks
41	Menlo Atherton GS	2	254.00	28.00	Speaks
42	El Cerrito AT	2	251.50	26.00	Speaks
43	<u>Trinity HM</u>	2	213.50	30.00	Speaks
44	Taft CM	2	103.00	29.00	Wins

Novice Ranking

1 Bard Queens CM 4 267.00 20.00 Speaks 2 BOW L 3 273.00 23.00 Speaks 3 Trinity YL 3 266.00 22.00 Speaks 4 Trinity CV 3 265.50 25.00 Speaks 5 DWB JW 3 262.00 24.00 Speaks 6 Friends MN 3 261.50 28.00 Speaks 7 Packer MV 3 260.50 28.00 Speaks 8 Trinity ML 3 260.00 24.00 Speaks 9 Packer LM 3 258.00 25.00 Speaks 10 Taft ZN 3 258.00 25.00 Speaks 11 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity KK 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 1	#	Team Name	Wins	Speaks	Ranks	Tiebreaker
3 Trinity YL 3 266.00 22.00 Speaks 4 Trinity CV 3 265.50 25.00 Speaks 5 DWB JW 3 262.00 24.00 Speaks 6 Friends MN 3 261.50 24.00 Speaks 7 Packer MV 3 260.50 28.00 Speaks 8 Trinity ML 3 260.00 24.00 Speaks 9 Packer LM 3 258.50 25.00 Speaks 10 Taft ZN 3 258.13 27.50 Speaks 10 Taft ZN 3 258.00 23.00 Ranks 11 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 14 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks	1	Bard Queens CM	4	267.00	20.00	Speaks
4 Trinity CV 3 265.50 25.00 Speaks 5 DWB JW 3 262.00 24.00 Speaks 6 Friends MN 3 261.50 24.00 Speaks 7 Packer MV 3 260.50 28.00 Speaks 8 Trinity ML 3 260.00 24.00 Speaks 9 Packer LM 3 258.50 25.00 Speaks 10 Taft ZN 3 258.13 27.50 Speaks 11 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 23.00 Ranks 12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity SL 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks <	2	BOW L	3	273.00	23.00	Speaks
5 DWB JW 3 262.00 24.00 Speaks 6 Eriends MN 3 261.50 24.00 Speaks 7 Packer MV 3 260.50 28.00 Speaks 8 Trinity ML 3 260.00 24.00 Speaks 9 Packer LM 3 258.50 25.00 Speaks 10 Taft ZN 3 258.13 27.50 Speaks 11 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 23.00 Ranks 12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity SI 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks	3	Trinity YL	3	266.00	22.00	Speaks
6 Friends MN 3 261.50 24.00 Speaks 7 Packer MV 3 260.50 28.00 Speaks 8 Trinity ML 3 260.00 24.00 Speaks 9 Packer LM 3 258.50 25.00 Speaks 10 Taft ZN 3 258.13 27.50 Speaks 11 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 23.00 Ranks 12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity SL 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Speaks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 35.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	4	Trinity CV	3	265.50	25.00	Speaks
7 Packer MV 3 260.50 28.00 Speaks 8 Trinity ML 3 260.00 24.00 Speaks 9 Packer LM 3 258.50 25.00 Speaks 10 Taft ZN 3 258.13 27.50 Speaks 11 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 23.00 Ranks 12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity KM 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Ranks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks	5	DWB JW	3	262.00	24.00	Speaks
8 Trinity ML 3 260.00 24.00 Speaks 9 Packer LM 3 258.50 25.00 Speaks 10 Taft ZN 3 258.13 27.50 Speaks 11 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 23.00 Ranks 12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity KM 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Speaks 17 BOW XL 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks	6	<u>Friends MN</u>	3	261.50	24.00	Speaks
9	7	Packer MV	3	260.50	28.00	Speaks
10 Taft ZN 3 258.13 27.50 Speaks 11 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 23.00 Ranks 12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Irinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Ranks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks	8	Trinity ML	3	260.00	24.00	Speaks
111 Stuyvesant SH 3 258.00 23.00 Ranks 12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity SL 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Ranks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins	9	Packer LM	3	258.50	25.00	Speaks
12 Stuyvesant TM 3 258.00 27.00 Wins 13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity KM 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Ranks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks	10	Taft ZN	3	258.13	27.50	Speaks
13 Trinity KK 2 265.50 24.00 Ranks 14 Trinity SL 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Ranks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks	11	Stuyvesant SH	3	258.00	23.00	Ranks
14 Trinity SL 2 265.50 27.00 Speaks 15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Ranks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 32.00 Speaks 29	12	Stuyvesant TM	3	258.00	27.00	Wins
15 Trinity KM 2 264.50 25.00 Speaks 16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Ranks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks	13	Trinity KK	2	265.50	24.00	Ranks
16 Valenica PV 2 262.00 25.00 Ranks 17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks	14	Trinity SL	2	265.50	27.00	Speaks
17 BOW XL 2 258.13 30.00 Speaks 18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks <td>15</td> <td>Trinity KM</td> <td>2</td> <td>264.50</td> <td>25.00</td> <td>Speaks</td>	15	Trinity KM	2	264.50	25.00	Speaks
18 Edgemont EP 2 257.50 26.00 Ranks 19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	16	<u>Valenica PV</u>	2	262.00	25.00	Ranks
19 El Cerrito MM 2 257.50 28.00 Speaks 20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	17	BOW XL	2	258.13	30.00	Speaks
20 Friends TK 2 256.00 25.00 Speaks 21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	18	Edgemont EP	2	257.50	26.00	Ranks
21 BOW GK 2 255.50 28.00 Speaks 22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	19	El Cerrito MM	2	257.50	28.00	Speaks
22 Menlo Atherton GS 2 254.00 28.00 Speaks 23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	20	<u>Friends TK</u>	2	256.00	25.00	Speaks
23 Trinity HM 2 213.50 30.00 Speaks 24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	21	BOW GK	2	255.50	28.00	Speaks
24 Taft CM 2 103.00 29.00 Wins 25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	22	Menlo Atherton GS	2	254.00	28.00	Speaks
25 Friends L 1 270.00 24.00 Speaks 26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	23	Trinity HM	2	213.50	30.00	Speaks
26 Friends RN 1 255.00 27.00 Speaks 27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	24	Taft CM	2	103.00	29.00	Wins
27 Friends IT 1 252.50 32.00 Speaks 28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	25	<u>Friends L</u>	1	270.00	24.00	Speaks
28 Grace Church BL 1 251.50 31.00 Speaks 29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	26	<u>Friends RN</u>	1	255.00	27.00	Speaks
29 Forest Hills K 1 201.00 26.50 Speaks 30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	27	<u>Friends IT</u>	1	252.50	32.00	Speaks
30 Edgemont RS 0 242.50 35.00 Speaks 31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	28	Grace Church BL	1	251.50	31.00	Speaks
31 Trinity SS 0 150.00 33.00 Speaks 32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	29	Forest Hills K	1	201.00	26.50	Speaks
32 Forest Hills JH 0 148.50 35.00 Speaks	30	Edgemont RS	0	242.50	35.00	Speaks
	31	<u>Trinity SS</u>	0	150.00	33.00	Speaks
33 <u>MVA B</u> 0 148.00 28.00 Speaks	32	Forest Hills JH	0	148.50	35.00	Speaks
 	33	MVA B	0	148.00	28.00	Speaks

#	Team Name	Wins	Speaks	Ranks	Tiebreaker	
45	<u>Friends L</u>	1	270.00	24.00	Speaks	
46	Menlo K	1	258.00	29.00	Speaks	
47	Menlo NM	1	257.00	25.00	Speaks	
48	<u>Friends RN</u>	1	255.00	27.00	Speaks	
49	<u>Friends IT</u>	1	252.50	32.00	Speaks	
50	Grace Church BL	1	251.50	31.00	Speaks	
51	Forest Hills K	1	201.00	26.50	Speaks	
52	Trinity RR	1	104.00	33.00	Wins	
53	Edgemont RS	0	242.50	35.00	Speaks	
54	Trinity SS	0	150.00	33.00	Speaks	
55	Forest Hills JH	0	148.50	35.00	Speaks	
56	MVA B	0	148.00	28.00	Speaks	
57	Trinity BH	0	0.00	35.00	Coin flip	
58	Carmel Valley GF	0	0.00	35.00	N/A	

Need help? Check out the documentation.

MIT-TAB, published under the MIT License by Joey Lynch and Julia Boortz